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John James Daniels

Director Information

Title Mr

Name John James Daniels
Postcode

Date of birth August 1967

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

DANTEC HOLDINGS LIMITED
ASPEEDY RESPONSE LIMITED
ADANTEC & CO (NW) LIMITED
AEXEL MAINTENANCE SERVICES
LIMITED

J & J HOLDINGS LIMITED
ARAPID RESPONSE LIMITED
ADANTEC & CO LIMITED

A & E MAINTENANCE SERVICES
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

03739823
03732125
03732129
03732132

03709216
03693660
03693664
03704178

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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906241796

British

906241796

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

24/03/1999
12/03/1999
12/03/1999
12/03/1999

05/02/1999
29/01/1999
29/01/1999
28/01/1999

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director



