Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced

John James Daniels 906241796

Director Information

Title Mr Honours

Name John James Daniels Number 906241796

Postcode

Date of birth August 1967 Nationality British

Total current 0

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status App. Date Res. Date Position

Address

N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
DANTEC HOLDINGS LIMITED	03739823	Company is dissolved	24/03/1999		Director
ASPEEDY RESPONSE LIMITED	03732125	Company is dissolved	12/03/1999		Director
ADANTEC & CO (NW) LIMITED	03732129	Company is dissolved	12/03/1999		Director
AEXEL MAINTENANCE SERVICES	03732132	Company is dissolved	12/03/1999		Director
LIMITED					
J & J HOLDINGS LIMITED	03709216	Company is dissolved	05/02/1999		Director
ARAPID RESPONSE LIMITED	03693660	Company is dissolved	29/01/1999		Director
ADANTEC & CO LIMITED	03693664	Company is dissolved	29/01/1999		Director
A & E MAINTENANCE SERVICES	03704178	Company is dissolved	28/01/1999		Director
LIMITED					